TM-2430
Recorder for Ambulatory blood
pressure monitor
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitor
1WMPD4000136A
Note This manual and or the TM-2430 may be changed at any time to
improve the product without notice.

 Data can be output as a report.
 Data is input from the recorder and parameters are written to the recorder.
Name Order code
Windows-based analysis software TM2430-13
Communication cable, D-SUB 9pin socket type AX-KO1502
Communication cable, D-SUB 25pin socket type AX-KO1503
Communication cable, D-SUB 25pin plug type AX-KO1504
 Page 32
Cuffs and Other Accessories
Cuffs  ( for serial no. M0600001 to M0600500 )
Name Order code
Large cuff  for left arm, 28 ~ 36 cm (11 ~ 14 inches) TM2430-02
Adult cuff  for left arm, 20 ~ 31 cm ( 8 ~ 12 inches) TM2430-06
Small cuff  for left arm, 15 ~ 22 cm ( 6 ~  8 inches) TM2430-07
Adult cuff  for right arm, 20 ~ 31 cm ( 8 ~ 12 inches) TM2430-09
Cuffs  ( for serial no. M0600501 or over )
Name  Order code
Large cuff  for left arm, 28 ~ 36 cm (11 ~ 14 inches) TM2430-02A
Adult cuff  for left arm, 20 ~ 31 cm ( 8 ~ 12 inches) TM2430-06A
Small cuff  for left arm, 15 ~ 22 cm ( 6 ~  8 inches) TM2430-07A
Adult cuff  for right arm, 20 ~ 31 cm ( 8 ~ 12 inches) TM2430-09A
Cuff sleeves
Name  Order code
Large cuff sleeve for left arm 2 sleeves  AX-133003299-S
Adult cuff sleeve for left arm 2 sleeves  AX-133003137-S
Small cuff sleeve for left arm 2 sleeves  AX-133003298-S
Large cuff sleeve for right arm 2 sleeves  AX-133003460-S
Adult cuff sleeve for right arm 2 sleeves  AX-133003300-S
Small cuff sleeve for right arm 2 sleeves  AX-133003461-S
Cuff cover
Name  Order code
Large cuff cover 10 sheets  AX-133002066-S
Adult cuff cover 10 sheets  AX-133002018-S
Small cuff cover 10 sheets  AX-13A37410-S
Others
Name Order code
TM-2430 Accuracy Diagnostic Kit TM2430-90
Recording sheet 10 sheets  AX-PP155-S
Carrying case    AX-003001955
 Page 33
Maintenance